
 

 

 

 

 

MEL Boys Tennis 
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PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

 Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tue Feb 27  Rodriguez Vacaville @Armijo @Fairfield @Wood Vanden 

Thur Feb 29 @Wood @Rodriguez Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville  Armijo 

Tue Mar 5 @Vacaville @Vanden Wood Armijo Fairfield @Rodriguez 

Thur Mar 7 Vanden Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez @Armijo @ Fairfield 

Tue Mar 12 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden  @Wood @ Rodriguez Vacaville 

Thur Mar 14 @ Rodriguez @Vacaville Armijo  Fairfield Wood @ Vanden 

Tue Mar 19 Wood Rodriguez @ Fairfield  Vanden @ Vacaville @Armijo 

Thur Mar 21 Vacaville Vanden @ Wood @Armijo @ Fairfield  Rodriguez 

Tue Mar 26 @Vanden  @Wood  Vacaville @Rodriguez Armijo Fairfield 

Thur Mar 28  @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @ Vacaville 

Tue Apr 9 Rodriguez Vacaville  @Armijo @Fairfield @Wood  Vanden 

Thur Apr 11 @Wood @Rodriguez Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville Armijo 

Tue Apr 16 @Vacaville  @Vanden Wood Armijo Fairfield @Rodriguez 

Thur Apr 18  Vanden Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez @ Armijo @ Fairfield 

Tue Apr 23 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden @Wood @ Rodriguez Vacaville 

Mon  Apr 29   MEL Singles Championship Tournament Site/time TBD 

Tues Apr 30   MEL Doubles Championship Tournament Site/time TBD 

  Section Team Tournament Round One Sites TBD 

  Section Individual Tournament TBD 

 


